mall sample
Houses — . wwne

AT EERRXUEERRAE T4

- o

Ny \
R

R

Ny

R AR, T
3 ¢ U

AN

N\

LAY

Y

A
LT
N

http://www.hustp.com



mall sample

Houses — rpizp

AT EEHEZUEERIRRE £5H

tttttttttttttttt



EHREMR&ME (CIP) iz

/INFORIRER B 1 DRI TH R SR S SR A BR ] B4 . — s - AR R R E AL, 2012011
ISBN 978-7-5609-8191-8

[ . @/ T DB . OFE - FREE - 25T IV . O Tu767

o [ AR R CIP B lidZ ey (2012) 56 153471 5

INFBIKERR B VI TH S ks S SCAAEARATBR AN ) 4

WS AR A A (R E - 2 0)
Moo bk WU E B 10375 (HR4h: 430074 )
WO A Bt

oL BrHM TOTUREN . ZEoL
DA XS Bl el wugit. Akt

Ep Fill A FEHE S ER (IR A BRZ
JF A: 992 mm x 1240 mm  1/16

Bl 5K 20

T B 160TF

B WK 20124E 11 H S8 LR AR TR ERRI
£ #r: 298.0000 (USD 59.99 )

e PRI - (020) 66638820  1275336759@qq.com

gﬁ AR A A EVHE R [ AL, 3 T £ A 5 o Vel

L/ A B IR 4R . 400-6679-118 Sk IR 55
FYRM ot ks



 RBMEX
' THE COMPACT DUPLEX

008
016
024
030
036
040
050
056
062
068
074
080
086
094

LR EMETHEF PO LOFT.A RE

HUAYANGNIAN REAL ESTATE WUXI XINIAN CENTER LOFT.A TYPE

LR THEF$ 0 LOFT.B PE
HUAYANGNIAN REAL ESTATE WUXI XINIAN CENTER LOFT.B TYPE
AR YN

LIU RESIDENCE ON LONGJIANG ROAD

e

ZHUBEI JINGZHAN

MHEXAEHIRE

XC LOFT SHOWFLAT

& i

XINYI ROAD

EEASRER—H 184

WAN JIA ZHENG HAO GOLDEN PALACE FIRST PHASE 18#
A 8 B E UAB F5 B

GUEST HOUSE WITH FASHIONABLE NIGHTCLUB STYLE

Je#®iNAE

MISS RICE

R —#HEX

BANQIAO-NEW DOME

KERK

INNATE WINNER

B AR F HU T —FEEEE

DRIVING DESIGN MOVING FACTORS AND EVOLVING FURTHER PERFECT LIFE

EEEE B M AZEE

LINES STREWN AT RANDOM SHOW SPACE AMPLIFIED DOUBLY

7KIR B SR B

ZHONG MANSION ON SHUIYUAN ROAD

I BEUNAE
| REFINED SMALL DWELLING-SIZE APARTMENTS

104
110
118
126
130
136
142
148
154
158
164
172
180
188

BHRT—SHIE
TIANSEN PEACE NO. 1 SHOW FLAT

HEENINRERE

MODERN FAIRY TALE IN WHITE

i - EfrtE X EERE A1 P8

ZHONGHAI « INTERNATIONAL COMMUNITY MODEL ROOM UNIT A1

FHhgp

FENGTAI CITY CHINESE STYLE

RF P

NEO CHINESE STYLE WITH LIGHT COLOR

FigEHK

EAST SEA CASTLE CHINESE STYLE

BEMD - #BERK

CHILDHOOD SWEETHEARTS-QUIET AND TRANSPARENT RAIN FOREST

A LB B MK KUSEEARE

Zhongshan Helen Modern Style Model Unit
XEBEHRLT—SHIRRE M FE

TAIYUAN TIANSEN PEACE NUMBER ONE MODEL UNIT M DWELLING-SIZE APARTMENTS

EA=k e

Golden Harbor

EBXBE_HAFEE 3K C PR

FU TONG TIAN Y| BAY THE SECOND PHASE MODEL UNIT BUILDING 3 DWELLING-SIZE C
KERERAME

DA ZHI LIANG MAO LIN RESIDENCE

EHRAZ

ONLY ONE PEACH

R AE

NEI HU YOU RESIDENCE



196 A LEEKAE
ZHONG HE NAN SHAN ROAD QING GONG RESIDENCE
204 EREERIE
HUANG RESIDENCE ON WENQUAN ROAD
210 EEEEEEERRS
RETURNING SPACE TO CONCISE ORIGIN
216  ME#E
SMALL DWELLING
sz =
RIREINE

THE MININATURE APPARTMENT

228
236
242
248
256
262
268
274
282

A CAECRERES

THE SAMPLE FLAT OF WANBOHEI APARTMENT'S TYPE C
AECABCRETREEN - THER

THE SAMPLE FLAT OF WANBOHEI APARTMENT'S TYPE C
ademig

TAIPEI-JINGZHAN

XFHHE

YONG HE YANG RESIDENCE

TEHARERRE

LOVE AND LOVE TAIWAN HOUSEHOLD PROJECT

RMNE R R UIERABERE (1)

290
294
300
304
310
314

BERC®R A2
CHONGQING REN AN A2

45 &
45 DEGREES

iCER L ERERES 01 55

HUI CUI MANSION MODEL UNIT ROOM 01

MR¥EEC PR

SMART SPACE FOR SINGLE UPSTART—NANJING CAIYUNJU C DWELLING-SIZE APARTMENT
RIBHE

FULL HOUSE

K FOFTEFAL

YONGHE NEW ERA

GUIZHOU BAILING FASHION WORLD FINE DECORATION APARTMENT MODEL ROOM (V1)

RINE R RMAEE A BEERE (=)

GUIZHOU BAILING FASHION WORLD FINE DECORATION APARTMENT MODEL ROOM (I1l)

TR
QIAO YUAN SHI JIA

BRIZZ Al
CHONGQING REN AN Af



mall sample

HHouses N PR

ATHE EERXUEERIRRE £5H

tttttttttttttttt



EHER%ME (CIP) HiRE

INFOESRERR B 1 DRI T R SN it AR A R ] o . — B0 AR PR R AL L 2012011
ISBN 978-7-5609-8191-8

[ @/ T OB . DEE - E %8 - @5t V. Tu767

op [ A P A CIP Bz 7 (2012) 55 153471 5

I\ A BUAERR B VYT ks 5 SRR PR W] E 4

AR AT

tep R A (R - B0

oo kb R A BEMEE10375 (A : 430074 )

HOR A Bt

ST BrH FATWAED . e
TOAEMCXT . Bl el Pewizit: Ak
Bl Rl AIFEREETR] R AR F]

T A: 992 mm x 1240 mm  1/16

EfI 7K. 20

ToOBG 160TF

B R 20124F 11 A SRR 55 1 R EN R

£ M 298.000C (USD 59.99 )

FERIHEL - (020) 66638820  1275336759@qq.com

e
z;{’ P A B R LB, 37 1) R R O

4 E B SE . 400-6679-118 8k R IR 5%

FYRIR et o



JONDERFUL DUE TO
SMALLNESS
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The dwelling narrowness egg house, capsules and other agnames extremely
exaggerate the delicate characteristics of small size of house. In fact, the people's
needs are really less, only including a table, a cabinet, a bed and a room.
Consumption is high, price of house is expensive, and thereby pressure is intense,
people has no place to go at the flourishing city, run -away from Beijing, Shanghai and
Guangzhou become an negative effect of flourishing city, Fortunately, there can be a
life named small size of house ranging from 15 square to more than 30 or 40 square
capable of accommodating a table, chairs, a bed, cabinets, kitchen, bathroom,
learning and living, or even work, it is full of hope, you do not need to pay high rent,
hot meals wait for you after work. It is an occupation step for tired recreation as well
as cornerstone of fighting.
In contrast, Hong Kong, Singapore and Japan, place without sufficient land
resources, are accustomed. Recently, a set Japan design program "Super
Transformation King" records a whole process of transforming small three-floor
house with the area of 60 square meters accumulating five people into 80 square
meters. The people think that they can upgrade the house from 60 square meters
to 80 square meters, and every one can get what he wants, and they are extremely
happy. People in Hong Kong believe that houses of more than 60 square meters are
common, even Zhang Zhigiang, a famous architect, is keeping his "small house" with
60 square meters, and he also designed it abnormally vivid, the sitting room, study,
kitchen and cabinets are can completed contained in the row cabinets which can be
combined with the aid of the file cabinet theory. The small size of house in our eyes
is actually the most common appropriate room for people in Hongkong, Singapore
is located in the tropics, small size of house has open spaces except kitchen and
toilet, and other rooms are connected with the big balcony, ventilation requirement is
very high with concise shape and elegant style, and all functional spaces have high
degree of flexibility.
In prosperous cities, small size of house is placebo for older generations as well as
doping for younger generation. It is a small boat, but it can have own strong power
and firm direction.
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A home is desired as a harbor of the soul, and a destination to own
soul. This is a space which is not too big without gorgeousness, this
is a place which can provide new beginning, wherei n one can easily
work and pleasantly live. It can give you a cup of hot coffee when you
are listless, and can afford to dancing when you are happy, it only
belongs to you and her (his).

The designer takes it as concept to show his design enthusiasm in
the space of 50 square meters, thereby melting simple, stylish and

artistic temperaments into the space, people can enjoy their freedom
and happiness. Ceilinged advantage is utilized to produce the
interlayer, cantilevered stair treads are matched with it, additionally,
the interlayer forms semi - surrounded structure with transparent
glass to form a light and elegant feeling. Interior color is mainly based
on white and wood color dotted with black frame and personalized
lighting so that the space is filled with a sense of art. It is wonderful to
live here.
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